Product Change Notification
110962 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No
license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property
rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and
Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel
products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular

LC3518 processors which will follow the standard transition until
existing inventory is depleted.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor
#
 Frequency  Stepping  Pre Conversion
Product Code
 Pre
Conversion
S-Spec
 Pre
Conversion
MM#
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  LC5518  1.73 GHz  B0  AT80612002928ACS LBWF  S LBWF  907832
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  LC3528  1.73 GHz  B0  AT80612002931ABS LBWG  S LBWG  907833
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  EC5539  2.27 GHz  B0  AT80612003861ABS LBWL  S LBWL  907835
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  LC5528  2.13 GHz  B0  AT80612003858AAS LBWK  S LBWK  907839
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  EC3539  2.13 GHz  B0  AT80612003090AAS LBWJ  S LBWJ  907838
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  EC5549  2.53 GHz  B0  AT80612005712ABS LBWP  S LBWP  907831
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  LC3518  1.73 GHz  B0  AT80612002946AAS LBWH  S LBWH  907834
Intel® Celeron® Processor  P1053  1.33 GHz  B0  AT80612004743AAS LBWN  S LBWN  907836
Intel® Xeon® Processor  EC5509  2.00 GHz  B0  AT80612004740AAS LBWM  S LBWM  907837
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
August 31, 2011 00 Originally Published PCN